
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	SOLDER	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$136.80
2025-08-01Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sayari	De	La	Cruz txn_66HAGr9 $5.00 -$131.80
2025-08-01Returning	expired	grant	to	karna txn_yXHY6pM $5.00 -$126.80
2025-08-01PCB	purchase txn_evHogkX -$5.00 -$131.80
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Haya txn_yXHY6kN $1.50 -$130.30
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sia	Rathod txn_5wHKaYn $1.50 -$128.80
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jason txn_kWHO8Nz $0.35 -$128.45
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Prashant	Kumar	Garg txn_YRHxGP9 $0.32 -$128.13
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Asyraf txn_JxHEZxG $1.50 -$126.63
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mario	Alves txn_xQHdv5d $0.76 -$125.87
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Vivaan	chauhan txn_9KH7bGy $3.47 -$122.40
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Syam txn_gnHJoN9 $0.04 -$122.36
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dhyan txn_NQHZBmw $0.47 -$121.89
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Joshua	Wang txn_QmH9JE5 $1.50 -$120.39
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kush txn_XGH4ar2 $2.10 -$118.29
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Samvit txn_V0HgQGk $17.02 -$101.27
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Abhi txn_mAHZREN $14.65 -$86.62
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ayush txn_2zHOPmL $22.92 -$63.70
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Joel	Biswas txn_oyHo7xd $1.33 -$62.37
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ikhat	Kyathaloda txn_4dHX092 $22.91 -$39.46
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Yessa txn_MNH52zO $1.50 -$37.96
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Cesar txn_BZH07zX $9.13 -$28.83
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jayden	Orue txn_LgHREvP $9.13 -$19.70
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shibam	Roy txn_0eH8oWa $5.36 -$14.34
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Souptik txn_a8HMrRK $0.88 -$13.46
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ruby	Gao txn_GkHzO0K $1.50 -$11.96
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ethan txn_R2HV2qe $0.80 -$11.16
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ruby	Ke txn_evHogVr $1.50 -$9.66
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Denis txn_brH7Eyb $1.50 -$8.16
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rudra txn_zVHoZLz $0.51 -$7.65
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Lizette txn_lZH5KXX $1.50 -$6.15
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Unex	Sun txn_d7HYK8k $1.50 -$4.65
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Irtaza txn_wNHAlVz $4.70 $0.05
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Reem	Khalifa txn_MNH52zv $0.88 $0.93
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ari	Hetti txn_BZH07zq $1.50 $2.43
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Echo_315 txn_LgHREvL $1.48 $3.91
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shayaan	shaikh txn_0eH8oWE $1.50 $5.41
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Finn txn_a8HMrRZ $1.50 $6.91
2025-08-02Grant	to	Hugo txn_XGH4aeY -$5.00 $1.91
2025-08-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anirudh txn_2zHOPB9 $3.50 $5.41
2025-08-04Returning	expired	grant	to	Ezra	Lederman txn_66HA9Ow $5.00 $10.41
2025-08-06Donation	from	Florence	Liang txn_OXH6kEO $4.67 $15.08
2025-08-07Topup	of	grant	to	U.N.	Owen txn_a8HM8ab -$5.00 $10.08
2025-08-07Topup	of	grant	to	U.N.	Owen txn_oyHoyPE -$2.00 $8.08
2025-08-07Returning	canceled	grant	to	U.N.	Owen txn_nEHpEkA $0.72 $8.80
2025-08-07Returning	canceled	grant	to	Florence	Liang txn_qkHRkvE $0.33 $9.13
2025-08-08Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_lZH5ZaR $1,000.00$1,009.13



2025-08-08Returning	canceled	grant	to	rain txn_JxHE4xR $1.50 $1,010.63
2025-08-08Returning	canceled	grant	to	Frosetrain txn_xQHdQ5O $1.50 $1,012.13
2025-08-08Returning	canceled	grant	to	Faith txn_9KH7xGn $1.50 $1,013.63
2025-08-08Returning	canceled	grant	to	Gavin txn_NQHZkma $0.95 $1,014.58
2025-08-08Topup	of	grant	to	Nachiappan	Thenappan txn_QmH9eEy -$0.50 $1,014.08
2025-08-08Wise	transfer	to	Luca	Buholzer txn_LgHRn6g -$6.82 $1,007.26
2025-08-09Returning	expired	grant	to	Ananjan	Mitra txn_xQHdQwy $5.00 $1,012.26
2025-08-09Returning	expired	grant	to	Yassin	Emad txn_9KH7x9e $5.00 $1,017.26
2025-08-09Returning	expired	grant	to	Mia txn_gnHJnZy $5.00 $1,022.26
2025-08-09Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shubham	Prajapati txn_yXHYX6N $5.00 $1,027.26
2025-08-09Transfer	to	HackPad txn_JxHE4kG -$5.00 $1,022.26
2025-08-10Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aaditya	Sadhvani txn_zVHoVxa $0.21 $1,022.47
2025-08-10Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rishan	Ramning txn_9KH7OBm $0.60 $1,023.07
2025-08-11Amazon txn_wNHAGaV -$10.93 $1,012.14
2025-08-11Amazon txn_BZH0ENe -$10.69 $1,001.45
2025-08-11Amazon txn_a8HMq00 -$10.71 $990.74
2025-08-11AMZNMktplace txn_a8HMqXm -$13.45 $977.29
2025-08-11Amazon	Pay txn_lZH54rp -$5.76 $971.53
2025-08-11Amazon	Pay txn_zVHo6ek -$4.17 $967.36
2025-08-11AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_evHoAX5 -$13.93 $953.43
2025-08-11AMAZON txn_d7HYLM4 -$23.09 $930.34
2025-08-11Amazon txn_PVHGWq5 -$11.01 $919.33
2025-08-11Amazon txn_OXH6AO6 -$10.90 $908.43
2025-08-11Amazon txn_ZeH9R4P -$10.90 $897.53
2025-08-11Amazon txn_0eH8gkd -$10.89 $886.64
2025-08-11AMZNMktplace txn_BZH0Evp -$32.51 $854.13
2025-08-12Returning	expired	grant	to	Praveenkushinpi txn_4dHXzVG $5.00 $859.13
2025-08-12Grant	to	Rainier	P.S. txn_NQHZ5yk -$15.00 $844.13
2025-08-12AMZN	Mktp	DE txn_brH7VeY -$19.38 $824.75

2025-08-12WIRE	OUT	252240005181002025224000518100;BNF	ISOURCE	ASIA
LIMITED txn_zVHoW4G -$451.61 $373.14

2025-08-14Returning	canceled	grant	to	Joshua	Cohen txn_EyHwpkr $0.34 $373.48
2025-08-14Grant	to	Saymon txn_rYHP5Vq -$15.00 $358.48
2025-08-17Amazon txn_0eH8LaR -$10.88 $347.60
2025-08-18Returning	expired	grant	to	Isobel	Pang txn_V0Hgr4x $5.00 $352.60
2025-08-18Grant	to	Vejas	Sereicikas txn_R2HVOeb -$15.00 $337.60
2025-08-18Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kai	Spirk txn_xQHdWl0 $5.77 $343.37
2025-08-18Topup	of	grant	to	Vejas	Sereicikas txn_EyHwLrm -$2.00 $341.37
2025-08-20Returning	expired	grant	to	Sankalp txn_a8HMYd2 $22.87 $364.24
2025-08-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Panda txn_xQHdPwW $5.00 $369.24
2025-08-23Returning	expired	grant	to	Ethan	Zhou txn_kWHOaWk $5.00 $374.24
2025-08-23Returning	expired	grant	to	Conor	Joyce txn_YRHxLJN $5.00 $379.24
2025-08-24Grant	to	Rivaan txn_lZH5NdG -$10.00 $369.24
2025-08-24Returning	canceled	grant	to	Vejas	Sereicikas txn_d7HYqV2 $1.08 $370.32
2025-08-24Returning	canceled	grant	to	Saymon txn_wNHAqO6 $7.41 $377.73
2025-08-24Returning	expired	grant	to	Jo txn_0eH8lNZ $5.00 $382.73
2025-08-24Grant	to	Ankush	Roy txn_9KH7aQk -$12.00 $370.73
2025-08-24Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ankush	Roy txn_oyHoZWZ $0.91 $371.64
2025-08-25Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rivaan txn_NQHZ4Jp $1.70 $373.34
2025-08-25Grant	to	Aly	Al-Gendy txn_QmH9w6b -$12.00 $361.34
2025-08-27Returning	expired	grant	to	Aman	Kumar txn_rYHQdy6 $5.00 $366.34
2025-08-27Returning	expired	grant	to	Vedansh	Mannem txn_K9HZg6A $5.00 $371.34
2025-08-27Returning	expired	grant	to	Shourya	Wadhwa txn_78Hnpgd $5.00 $376.34
2025-08-27Returning	expired	grant	to	Inshal txn_vgHezQg $5.00 $381.34
2025-08-29Returning	expired	grant	to	Surya	Tallapaneni txn_BZH8k22 $5.00 $386.34
2025-08-29Returning	expired	grant	to	Anastasia	Graves txn_LgHbWpK $5.00 $391.34
2025-08-30Returning	expired	grant	to	Adarsh txn_JxHvLEp $5.00 $396.34
2025-08-30Returning	expired	grant	to	Yilin	Zheng txn_xQHNndZ $5.00 $401.34
2025-08-30Returning	expired	grant	to	Omar txn_9KHy47G $5.00 $406.34
2025-08-30Returning	expired	grant	to	Edward	Hesketh txn_gnHPEJR $0.80 $407.14
2025-08-30Returning	expired	grant	to	Lilia	Dostie txn_NQHPgZL $0.98 $408.12
2025-08-31Returning	expired	grant	to	Ye	Gao txn_MNHpJ9z $1.50 $409.62
2025-08-31Returning	expired	grant	to	Ryan	Farnell txn_BZH8ovQ $5.00 $414.62



2025-08-31Returning	expired	grant	to	Nay txn_LgHbJPg $1.50 $416.12
WITHDRAWN:	$761.13.	DEPOSITED:	$1,314.05. $416.12

YSWS	-	Solder	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Solder's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


